
Name - First Name - Last Google Phone Number Email
John Ackerman (813) 444-7165 jackerma@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tom Adams (520) 333-5435 tadams@pasco.k12.fl.us
Branden Anglin (813) 603-7415 banglin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lakeshia Anthony (813) 815-0385 lanthony@pasco.k12.fl.us
Carmen Baez (813) 445-5172 cbaez@pasco.k12.fl.us
Justin Baggett (813) 485-6399 jbaggett@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jen Batchelor (813) 815-1139 jbatchel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hope Belisle (813) 575-0464 hbelisle@pasco.k12.fl.us
Paula Berry (510) 833-6472 pberry@pasco.k12.fl.us
Catherine Billington (813) 815-0567 cbilling@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jeremy Blythe (813) 575-0335 Jblythe@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jodi Boyette (352) 535-0832 jboyette@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ashley Boyles (813) 815-1481 aamiot@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nicole Bracciale (813) 603-8878 nbraccia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Josephina Brugalette (256) 346-8815 jbrugale@pasco.k12.fl.us
Carlynn Burns (909) 713-3647 cburns@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jeremy Calzone (352) 462-2690 jcalzone@pasco.k12.fl.us
Dan Charneske (813) 815-1513 dcharnes@pasco.k12.fl.us
Alisa Cimino (813) 815-0853 acimino@pasco.k12.fl.us
Adam Cordero (352) 587-0825 acordero@pasco.k12.fl.us
Alexandra Correia (813) 485-6229 acorreia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Sandra Cory (813) 815-3234 scory@pasco.k12.fl.us
Carolyn Creighton-Griffeth (813) 603-7449 ccreight@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brian Cunningham (813) 485-6541 bcunning@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nicholas Cuviello (813) 815-4721 ncuviell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kelly Davis (813) 603-7947 kcdavis@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kelly De Curtis (813) 603-7681 kdecurti@pasco.k12.fl.us
Liz DeSimone (813) 419-3642 edesimon@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lauren Dial (813) 778-5627 ldial@pasco.k12.fl.us
Melvin Diaz (813) 586-0556 mediaz@pasco.k12.fl.us
Wanda Diehm (813) 485-6094 wdiehm@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jessica Diepholz (813) 815-3395 jdiephol@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brittnay Doane (813) 603-7166 Bdoane@pasco.k12.fl.us
Starsky Dominguez (813) 603-7773 sdomingu@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cheryl Donahue (813) 485-6063 crdonahu@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stephanie Duchesne (813) 603-7818 sduchesn@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tim Durling (813) 815-0844 tdurling@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jay Dusek (352) 426-2766 jtdusek@pasco.k12.fl.us
Irene Earley (813) 362-8833 iearley@pasco.k12.fl.us
Erica Edwards (813) 778-2906 eedwards@pasco.k12.fl.us
Harry Elifson (813) 346-6000 helifson@pasco.k12.fl.us
Heather Erridge (813) 815-3110 herridge@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jeannette Faneyte (813) 346 -6000 jfaneyte@pasco.k12.fl.us
Enid Fernandez (813) 618-3216 efernand@pasco.k12.fl.us
Greg Finkel (813) 666-7870 Gfinkel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lisa Fiske (727) 858-6223 lsakser@pasco.k12.fl.us
Donna Fraser (813) 815-1071 dfraser@pasco.k12.fl.us



Marlene Freiser (813) 346-6000 mfreiser@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jewell Fye (813) 575-2095 jfye@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gonzalo Garcia-Villalta (813) 603-1801 ggarciav@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jason Genaro (727) 275-0440 jgenaro@pasco.k12.fl.us
Marina Gentilesco (813) 294-1649 mgentile@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kaitlyn Gill (813) 485-6323 kgill@pasco.k12.fl.us
Malisa Gonzalez (813) 492-5433 mmcgowin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Molly Goodrich (813) 469-2729 mgoodric@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kyle Gramm (813) 485-6194 kgramm@pasco.k12.fl.us
Chris Gray (813) 346-6000 cdgray@pasco.k12.fl.us
Darby Harvey (813) 540-6914 deharvey@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cynthia Hassett (813) 603-7703 chassett@pasco.k12.fl.us
Rhonda Hawkins (813) 815-1393 rhawkins@pasco.k12.fl.us
Audra Herchenroder (813) 586-1313 aherchen@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nicolette Hewitt (813) 485-6377 npmoore@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tanya Hilton (813) 862-1448 thilton@pasco.k12.fl.us
Maya Hines (813) 485-6197 mhines@pasco.k12.fl.us
Josh Hobbs (813) 330-0771 jhobbs@pasco.k12.fl.us
Robin Holowiak (813) 815-3373 rholowia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mike Horrigan (813) 603-8862 mhorriga@pasco.k12.fl.us
Don Howard (813) 815-0489 dhoward@pasco.k12.fl.us
Clint Huff (813) 815-1353 chuff@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ingris Iraheta (813) 815-3242 iiraheta@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cindy Jack (813) 815-3383 cjack@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gloria J Jackson (813) 485-6429 gjackson@pasco.k12.fl.us
Rebecca Jarke (813) 778-5369 rsadusky@pasco.k12.fl.us
Taylor Kalabalukovic (813) 575-0871 tkalabal@pasco.k12.fl.us
Allison Kanewa (813) 543-6385 akanewa@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mark Kantor (813) 863-1294 mmkantor@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mindy Kantor (813) 815-1345 mkantor@pasco.k12.fl.us
George Karanxha (813) 815-3269 gkaranxh@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jamey Ketler (813) 603-7766 jketler@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kimi Khalaf (813) 815-1501 kkhalaf@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stephanie Kincaid (813) 485-6467 skincaid@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kim Krook (813) 485-5364 kkrook@pasco.k12.fl.us
Carrie Lindstrand (813) 815-3252 clindstr@pasco.k12.fl.us
Joanna Longa (813) 603-7401 jlonga@pasco.k12.fl.us
Steve Luttrull (813) 346-6000 sluttrul@pasco.k12.fl.us
Courtney Marecki (813) 252-0744 Cmarecki@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kristopher Marsh (727) 314-2877 ksmarsh@pasco.k12.fl.us
Robert Marsh (813) 815-1256 rnmarsh@Pasco.k12.fl.us
Iveta Maska (727) 835-8554 imaska@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brenda Mccormick (813) 485-6433 bmccormi@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gregory McCormick (813) 727-0132 gmccormi@pasco.k12.fl.us
Marshall McDougall (352) 462-2486 Mdmdouga@pasco.k12
Carla McLeod (813) 815-3230 cmcleod@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tracy McNew (813) 346-6000 tmcnew@pasco.k12.fl.us
Rachel Miller (813) 444-2365 ramiller@pasco.k12.fl.us



Nicole Minott (813) 444-7819 nminott@pasco.k12.fl.us
Teresa Morales (813) 815-0377 tmorales@pasco.k12.fl.us
Joshua Morris (813) 815-3328 jjmorris@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mindy Moser (813) 543-6323 mmoser@pasco.k12.fl.us
Amy Munroe (813) 485-6050 aemunroe@pasco.k12.fl.us
Joel Murray (813) 815-3365 jmurray@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mirela Ndrita (813) 815-3238 mndrita@pasco.k12.fl.us
Amanda Nissen (813) 485-6530 anissen@pasco.k12.fl.us
Scott Nissen (813) 467-6881 snissen@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bonnie Norman (813) 815-1409 bnorman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Rebecca Norman (813) 603-7331 rnorman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Katelin Norris (813) 815-3977 knorris@pasco.k12.fl.us
Monica Obando (813) 333-2120 mobando@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tatyana Pashnyak (813) 815-0243 tpashnya@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jessica Passero (813) 603-6595 jherbert@pasco.k12.fl.us
Emily Payne (813) 815-1382 epayne@pasco.k12.fl.us
Michael Pedrero (813) 815-1318 mpedrero@pasco.k12.fl.us
Janet Perez (813) 485-6470 jperez@pasco.k12.fl.us
Barbie Pleus (352) 462-3237 bpleus@pasco.k12.fl.us
Julie Poling (863) 949-0631 jpoling@pasco.k12.fl.us
Benjamin Potter (813) 485-5867 bpotter@pasco.k12.fl.us
John Quinlivan (813) 358-3710 jquinliv@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lizette Ramos (813) 702-9769 lsabater@pasco.k12.fl.us
Christy Rankin (813) 644-9362 crankin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kelli Richards (813) 616-3319 krichard@pasco.k12.fl.us
BB Roberts (813) 346-6000 blrobert@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kenny Roberts (813) 430-0788 kerobert@pasco.k12.fl.us
Amanda Rodriguez (813) 485-6002 acrodrig@pasco.k12.fl.us
Chris Rogers (813) 492-5656 chrogers@pasco.k12.fl.us
Paula Roush-Smith (813) 815-0661 proushsm@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stacey Rusch (813) 815-0830 srusch@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kim Russell (813) 543-6467 karussel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Alecia Santiago (813) 586-0673 amsantia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Solangi Santiago (813) 815-1232 ssantiag@pasco.k12.fl.us
Megan Santos (813) 485-6818 msantos@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tiffany Santos (813) 346-6000 tsantos@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nico Scavone (813) 603-7668 nscavone@pasco.k12.fl.us
Breann Schab (813) 586-0548 Bschab@pasco.k12.fl.us
Paula Scharuda (813) 492-4934 pscharud@pasco.k12.fl.us
Daphne Schumacher (814) 603-7733 dschumac@pasco.k12.fl.us
Skyler Seidenberg (813) 485-6360 sseidenb@pasco.k12.fl.us
Frank Shearrow (813) 708-8280 fshearrow@pasco.k12.fl.us
Donna Sher (813) 815-1340 dsher@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bobby Shirling (813) 346-6000 rshirlin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kristen Shirmohammad (949) 354-3465 kshirmoh@pasco.k12.fl.us
juan silva (813) 485-6532 jsilvai@pasco.k12.fl.us
Meagan Silva (813) 485-6440 msilva@pasco.k12.fl.us
Emily Sinning (813) 862-1175 ehoffman@pasco.k12.fl.us



Rhiannon Smith (813) 815-4816 rlsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us
Krystan Stack (813) 485-6892 kstack@pasco.k12.fl.us
Grover Starnes (813) 618-3023 jstarnes@pasco.k12.fl.us
Danna Sturman (813) 815-1405 dsturman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ashley Swain (813) 485-6110 aswain@pasco.k12.fl.us
Allison Taylor (813) 485-6451 artaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us
Rey Urquiola (352) 897-0502 rurquiol@pasco.k12.fl.us
Diamela Vergne (813) 485-5847 dvergne@pasco.k12.fl.us
Avery Walker (813) 815-0528 acwalker@pasco.k12.fl.us
JoLynn Warner (813) 862-1211 Jwarner@pasco.k12.fl.us
Alison Washburn (813) 485-5312 awashbur@pasco.k12.fl.us
Robyn White (813) 563-8785 rwhite@pasco.k12.fl.us
Fitzroy Williams (813) 346-6000 fwilliam@pasco.k12.fl.us
John Williams (813) 815-0857 jowillia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tammy Williams (813) 400-0318 twilliam@pasco.k12.fl.us
David Wilson (813) 540-2741 dawilson@pasco.k12.fl.us
Greta Zindel (813) 815-1341 gzindel@pasco.k12.fl.us


